Eye hook type 14A (Grade 8)
Product information
Material: Alloy steel
Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 1677-2
Note: Safety latch.
Safety factor: 4
Grade: 8
Blueprint
Part code GTIN No. WLL
ton
Model A mm B mm C mm D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm
H
mm
Weight
kg
Delivery time
3007001 8717365013188 1.25 S6714A-1.25T 81 19 24 71 17 20 19 37 0.27 3
3007003 8717365013195 1.6 S6714A-1.6T 91 22 26 79 19 22 22 45 0.57 3
3007005 8717365013201 2.5 S6714A-2.5T 105 27 32 91 25 27 27 52 0.81 3
3007007 8717365013218 3.2 S6714A-3.2T 124 32 34 106 26 30 31 62 1.27 3
3007009 8717365013225 5.4 S6714A-5.4T 147 39 44 125 35 37 36 74 1.7 3
3007011 8717365013232 8.2 S6714A-8.2T 190 50 55 60 46 48 48 96 3.6 3
3007013 8717365013249 12.8 S6714A-12.8T 230 64 64 195 47 53 65 123 7 7
3007015 8717365022944 16 S6714A-16T 254 70 70 225 55 60 69 139 11 7
3007017 8717365022951 22 S6714A-22T 310 89 91 282 66 77 81 169 17 7
	Eye hook type 14A (Grade 8)